Senta 2022
Senta, 23/7/2022

Event5 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
23/07/2022 - 10:37 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 8
3 BERTA, David 10 Senta NT
4 VUKMIR, Lazar 10 PVK Srem NT
5 VIDOVIC, Mateja 08 PVK Srem NT
Heat 2 of 8
2 PERLE, Uros 10 Spartak NT
3 SEVIC, Vuk 14  Pvk Delfin Ada 1:10.50
4 AGOVIC, Vukasin 14  Spartak 1:02.51
5 KAMRAS, Ivan 15 Startna Kocka 1:04.12
6 MILUTINOV, Aleksandar 12  Velika Kikinda NT
7 VESELINOVIC, Marko Vid 14  Polet NT
Heat 3 of 8
1 BABIJANOVIC, Luka 14  Spartak 1:00.63
2 BASIC PALKOVIC, Uros 12 Spartak 59.00
3 STEPANOV, Jaksa 13 Swim Star 58.12
4 MARJANOVIC, Luka 10  Vinkovacki Pk 58.00
5 CZASZAR, Armand 14  SC Siklos 58.00
6 SAJENKOVIC, Ugljesa 10  Novi Sad 58.56
7 VUCKOVIC, Dimitrije 13 Polet 1:00.17
8 GAL, Botond 12 Harkany SE 1:01.00
Heat 4 of 8
1 ANNUS, Laslo 12 Spartak 57.36
2 CURCIC, Pavle 13  Sombor 54.07
3 VERES, Bence 14  Startna Kocka 53.01
4 ZIDJAREV, Leon 12 Spartak 51.66
5 WEINERT, David 14  SC Siklos 52.00
6 ZORIC, Milos 11 Polet 53.25
7 SEPCIK, Tamas 12  Startna Kocka 54.55
8 GRBA, Djura 09 Polet 57.50
Heat 5 of 8
1 VERES, Marton 13  Startna Kocka 50.77
2 STOKIC, Strahinja 10 Velika Kikinda 49.38
3 MATIC, Teodor 12  Startna Kocka 47.99
4 KRSTONOSIC, Petar 10  Sombor 47.21
5 JOKIC, Djordje 11  Novi Sad 47.91
6 PAVLICIC, Danilo 09 Pvk Delfin Ada 48.00
7 SERATLIC, Rajko 11 PK Arena 2015 49.41
8 BACOVIC, Oleg 12 Spartak 51.32
Heat 6 of 8
1 MITRIC, Jovan 11 PK"Bjelica" Vrbas 47.00
2 SAIC, Nikola 10  Novi Sad 45.73
3 PIPERKOVIC, Antonio 03 Vinkovacki Pk 45.00
4 COLIBASANU, Mihnea 10 Delfin Timisoara 44.36
5 BACOVIC, Kosta 09 Spartak 44.36
6 STARCEVIC, Adrian 09 Vinkovacki Pk 45.26
7 ILIC, Vuk 09 NoviSad 45.99
8 BORSI, Tamas 12  Startna Kocka 47.21
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Senta 2022
Senta, 23/7/2022

Event 5, Men, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 7 of 8

1 BOABA, Andrei

2 MILOVAC, Jovan

3 RISTIC, Aleksa

4 PETROV, Mihajlo

5 CURCIC, Filip

6 JPUNDZIC, Filip

7 KUSZINGER, Andros
8 IVKOVIC, Jovan

Heat 8 of 8

DJUKIC, Luka
KERMENDI, Igor

NAGY, Levente
HORVATH, Levente
NISTOR, Darius
MENDA, Milos

LUKACS, Botond

PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje

O~NO OIS WN -

09

08
10
10
08
10
08

08
08
06

06
07
07
09

Delfin Timisoara
PVK Srem
Spartak

Senta

Sombor
Vinkovacki Pk
Harkany SE
PVK Srem

Velika Kikinda

Velika Kikinda

Harkany SE

Szekszardi Sportkozp. Nonprof.
Delfin Timisoara

Velika Kikinda

Harkany SE

Spartak

43.15
41.18
40.69
39.00
39.69
41.00
42.00
43.73

35.74
34.47
34.00
29.58
32.53
34.00
35.00
38.39

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

30/07/2022 19:25 - Page 2



